
Arendal Pistolklubb
Postboks 1678
4857 ARENDAL
Tlf: 95231630
formann@arendalpistolklubb.no

NSF-Id: 323110

Dato: 30.11.2019

Sted: Saltrød

Stevneleder: Morten Krystad

Dommer: Morten Krystad, Martin Meltzer

Jury: Morten Krystad, Martin Meltzer

Norges felt 301119

Deltakere / Starter: 21 / 42

Maks poeng felt gr 1: 80

Maks poeng felt gr 2, 3: 70

Felt
 Deltakere: 21 Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 50

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Endre Mogen Arendal Pistolklubb 8/0 10/1 10/0 8/2 7/4 11/3 8/3 12/1 14 74
2  Rune Irgens-Væting Grimstad Sportskyttere 8/0 8/0 7/0 2/0 6/3 7/0 2/0 10/0 3 50

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 5/0 10/0 10/1 7/0 6/2 9/2 5/1 8/1 7 60
2  Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 9/1 5/1 3/0 10/1 8/3 4/1 7 58
3  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 11/0 4/0 8/3 0/0 7/2 5/3 12/0 8 56
4  Robert Kvale Grimstad Sportskyttere 9/0 6/1 9/0 7/1 7/0 7/0 3/0 6/0 2 54
5  Selma Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 7/0 6/0 7/1 3/1 5/0 5/0 8/0 6/0 2 47
6  Jan Myre Arendal Pistolklubb 2/0 6/0 6/0 2/0 7/3 8/1 5/1 8/1 6 44

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Geir Øia Arendal Pistolklubb 7/0 10/1 10/1 7/2 8/3 5/0 7/2 10/0 9 64
2  Lars Haakon Duckert Arendal Pistolklubb 8/0 10/1 8/0 6/3 6/3 6/1 10/5 6/0 13 60
3  Henning Hasdal Grimstad Sportskyttere 7/0 6/0 5/0 8/0 6/1 6/0 4/1 6/0 2 48
4  Petter Båshus Grimstad Sportskyttere 0/0 6/1 8/1 5/0 8/3 10/1 4/0 3/0 6 44
5  Ronnie Holmen Grimstad Sportskyttere 5/0 4/0 0/0 4/0 5/0 6/0 8/3 6/0 3 38
6  Kjell Rørvik Arendal Pistolklubb 6/0 6/1 2/0 5/2 2/0 4/1 5/1 6/2 7 36
7  Bjørn Thomas Ersdal Olsen Grimstad Sportskyttere 5/0 4/0 8/0 5/1 4/1 5/1 0/0 4/0 3 35
8  Kent Reidar Berge Grimstad Sportskyttere 0/0 7/0 0/0 0/0 5/1 9/1 7/0 3/0 2 31

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 7/0 12/2 10/0 5/0 6/2 11/3 7/2 12/0 9 70
 

Felt Grov :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr
1  Rune Irgens-Væting Grimstad Sportskyttere 9/0 4/0 8/0 3/0 7/0 8/0 5/1 9/0 1 53
2  Ronnie Holmen Grimstad Sportskyttere 0/0 4/0 2/0 6/2 2/0 4/0 2/0 2/0 2 22
3  Kent Reidar Berge Grimstad Sportskyttere 2/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 7/0 2/0 2/0 0 17

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Endre Mogen Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 9/0 7/0 5/3 5/0 10/1 8/0 11/1 5 64
 

Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr
1  Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 11/1 3/1 7/0 4/0 7/0 6/2 10/0 4 57
2  Bjørn Thomas Ersdal Olsen Grimstad Sportskyttere 6/0 8/0 4/0 3/0 4/0 7/0 2/0 2/0 0 36
3  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 0/0 7/1 4/1 3/2 6/1 6/1 3/0 6/0 6 35
4  Jan Myre Arendal Pistolklubb 2/0 6/1 4/1 2/0 4/0 5/2 5/2 4/2 8 32
5  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 5/0 2/0 0/0 2/0 4/0 4/0 4/0 6/0 0 27

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Thomas Leddig Grimstad Sportskyttere 9/0 6/1 9/0 7/1 7/0 7/0 3/0 6/0 2 54
2  Lars Haakon Duckert Arendal Pistolklubb 3/0 5/1 5/0 4/2 4/0 4/1 3/1 10/1 6 38
3  Robert Kvale Grimstad Sportskyttere 5/0 4/0 4/2 6/1 4/0 5/0 7/1 3/0 4 38
4  Ronnie Holmen Grimstad Sportskyttere 5/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 5/2 0/0 3 18
5  Geir Øia Arendal Pistolklubb 2/0 0/0 0/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 3/0 0 8

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 7/0 10/1 10/0 7/2 8/4 11/0 9/4 12/2 13 74
 

Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr
1  Harald Tvedt Arendal Pistolklubb 7/0 6/1 4/0 3/1 5/2 4/0 2/0 6/0 4 37

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Geir Øia Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 7/0 8/1 6/0 5/0 8/2 12/0 3 63
2  Kent Reidar Berge Grimstad Sportskyttere 2/0 2/0 0/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 4/0 4/0 0 15

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 6/0 8/0 9/1 8/3 5/1 8/2 6/2 10/0 9 60
2  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 6/0 7/0 8/0 5/2 6/1 7/0 3/0 8/0 3 50
3  Endre Mogen Arendal Pistolklubb 6/0 8/0 4/0 0/0 5/1 10/2 6/2 10/2 7 49
4  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 2/0 5/0 4/0 6/1 5/0 2/1 5/0 6/0 2 35

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Finn Jarle Nielsen Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 4/0 4/0 9/0 6/3 6/1 7/1 2/0 4/0 5 42
2  Per Øyvind Foss Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 3/0 6/0 5/0 4/0 4/0 6/1 6/0 8/1 2 42
3  Bjørn Thomas Ersdal Olsen Grimstad Sportskyttere 3/0 3/0 2/0 3/0 0/0 5/0 4/2 4/0 2 24
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